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PART B-continued 

REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) b OF 192.4 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS 

Column 1. 

Name. 

McKenzie, Ernest Frederick, A.M.I.E.E. 
McKenzie, Lester James 
McKinlay, John 

McLay, Arthur Cleland 
Ma bson, Cyril Rous .. 
Mainland, Raymond Ferrier, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mandeno, Lloyd, B.E., M.I.E.E. 
Martin, Gerald Fitzgerald 
Matthews, Harold Humphrey, A.M.I.Mech.E. 
Menzies, James Edwin, M.N.Z.I.E. 

Miles, Percy Vincent Charles Richard, M.I.E.E. 
Miller, Alfred Stapledon 

Miller, Montague Horatio, A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 

Mitchell, Alexander, Stewart M.I.Mech.E. 
A.M.I.E.E. 

Montgomery, Basil Law, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mowat, Robert McGregor 
Mowat, William Alfred 
Muggeridge, Frank 
Nelson, Gordon Whitmore 
Osborn, Thomas Lester Anderson 
Page, Robert Milton .. 

Park, Frank Leslie 
Parsons, Robert Roy .. 

Paterson; Archie Donald, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Paterson, Henry Louis 
Pearless, Reginald Lessel 

Percy, Charles 
Persson, Edward 
Pickering, Lionel Chrles 

Pickford, Howard,· A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Piper, Percival Wensley 

Puflett, Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rabone, Thomas Cedric Victor, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Revington, William Daly, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Richardson, Harry McKellar White 
Robertson, Thomas Stuart 
Robinson, Ernest Crellin, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Rochfort, Guy 
Ronayne, Robert Henry Price, A.M.I.C.E. 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sanderson, Neville Rahiri 
Sarjeant, Reginald Cranmer 

Saxelby, Guy Bolding, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schadick, Campbell Frederick .. 
Scott, Donald Harcus, A.M.I.C.E. 
Scott, Frederick Samuel 
Seddon, Samuel Thomas 

Seerup, Harold 
~ Simmonds, Joseph Charles, B.Sc. 

Sims, Sydney Bennett, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Slinger, Archibald, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Smith, Harold Welton, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Snell, Edward George .. 
Somers, Ewart, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Spanhake, Sidney Laurence, M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Stanton, William Walter 
Stephenson, Charles Barnett, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Stocks, Frank, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Stone, William James 
Surridge, William Arthur Sydney 
Swinburne, Cecil Gordon, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tassell, Alan William 
Taylor, Edward 

Theed, Alfred Maylin 
Thompson, Harold Henry Newport, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Thomson, James Edward 
Trevarthen, Douglas Edwin 
Trotter, Sinclair William John, A.M.Z.I.E. 
'l'ruman, Harold Arthur 
Turner, Frederick Oliver 
Turner, William Herbert, A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Tyler, James, M.N.Z.I.E. 

(See Part A) 

Column 2. 

Address. 

Waitemata County Council, Auckland 
Southern Cross Building, Chancery Street, 

Auckland 
Clutha County Council, Balclutha 
Borough Council, Masterton 
Borough Council, New Plymouth 
(See Part A) 
11 Johnston Street, Wellington 
Borough Council, Rangiora 
Tuapeka County Council, P.O. Box 24, 

Lawrence 
37 Bolton Street, Wellington . . . . 
65 Yorkshire House, Shortland Street, Auck

'land 
Southern Cross Building, Chancery Street, 

Auckland. 
(See Part A) 

State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington 
P.O. Box 50, Wairoa 
Public Works Department, Dunedin 
County Council, Hawera .. 
State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson 
State Hydro-electric Department, Hamilton 
One Tree Hill Borough Council, 456 Manukau 

Road, Epsom 
Public Works Department, Hamilton 
Housing Division, Public Works Department, 
Auckland 

British Pavements (Cant.), Ltd., Christchurch 
158 Rattray Street, Dunedin 
Care of Stellin Construction, Ltd., Box llll, 

Wellington 
Uawa County Council, Tolago Bay 
City Engineer's Office, Palmerston North 
Kairanga County Council, P.O. Box 35, 

Palmerston North 
57 Ballance Street, Wellington 
Care ofN.Z. Refrigerating Co., Ltd., Burnside, 

Green Island 
Hawke's Bay County Council, Napier 
Public Works Department, Auckland 
Tramway Office, Cathedral Square, Christ-

church 
High Street; Blenheim 
County Council, Rotorua 
Public Works Department, Auckland 
Hawke's Bay Catchment Board, Napier 
(See Part A) 

Borough Council, Cambridge 
Riccarton Borough Council, 189 Clarence 

Street, Christchurch 
Chester Street, Otautau .. 
P.O. Box 47, Westport 
Care of Shell Co. of N.Z., Ltd., Wellington 
P.O. Box 261, Christchurch 
Housing Division, Public Works Department, 

Hamilton , 
County Council, Ohura 
Housing Division, Public Works Department, 

Lower Hutt 
Security Buildings, Victoria Street, Hamilton 
10A Audrey Road, Takapuna 
Public Works Department, Invercargill 
Electric-power Board, P.O. Box 23, Opunake 
City Council, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 39, Dargaville .. 
County Council, Taumarunui 
Municipal Chambers, Dunedin 
The Steel Construction Co., Ltd., P .0. Box· 

1580, Auckland 
City Gas Department, Wanganui .. 
State Hydro-electric Department, Karapiro 
City Engineer's Office, Wellington 
Otamatea County Council, Paparoa 
Lands and Survey Department, P.O. Box 

2205,. Auckland 
Mangonui County Council, Waitaia 
Public Works Department, Auckland 
P.O. Box 376, Hamilton .. 
Piako County Council, Te Aroha .. 
Grey Electric-power Board, Greymouth 
Borough Council, Dannevirke 
Borough Council, Pukekohe 
City Council, Wellington .. 
80 Mountain Road, Epsom, Auckland 

* Section 7 of 1044 amendment. t 1928 amendment. 

I O~um••· 1 
Date of 

Registration. 

16/6/26 
29/8/45* 
18/8/26 

15/3/46* 
12/7/45* 
18/8/26 
16/6/26 
16/5/29t 
20/7/26 
7/4/26 

7/4/26 
13/9/46* 

16/6/26 

7/4/26 

1/10/45* 
26/11/28 
20/7/26 
1/10/45* 
24/8/45* 
1/10/45* 
17 /7 /45* 

24/8/45* 
9/1/46* 

16/6/26 
22/12/29 
16/6/26 

7/9/45* 
24/8/45* 
24/8/45* 

26/11/25 
5/5/26 

26/11/25 
12/8/25 
17/7/45* 

22/12/29t 
17/7/45* 
7/4/26 
5/7/29t 

16/10/25 

12/7/45* 
8/10/45* 

7/4/26 
16/10/25 
16/10/25 

7/4/26 
16/5/29t 

1/10/45* 
14/7/26 

16/10/25 
16/10/25 
24/8/45* 
1/10/45* 
17/7/45* 
18/9/25 
1/10/45* 
18/9/25 
17 /7 /45* 

'18/8/26 
1/10/45* 

26/11/25 
9/1/46* 

14/7/26 

17/7/45* 
24/8/45* 
14/7/26 
15/3/46* 
17 /7/45* 
24/8/45* 
9/1/46* 

12/7/45* 
5/5/26 
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Column 4. 

Qualiflcations. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 
Mining. 

County. 
Municipal. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Road. 
Mechanical and Electrical. 
Civil. 

Telegraph. 
Civil. 

Roa.d. 

Civil. 

Transmission Line. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 
County. 
Structural. 
Electric-supply. 
County. 

Civil. 
Road. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

County. 
Municipal. 
County. 

Municipal. 
Mechanical. 

County. 
Civil. 
Transport. 

Civil. 
County. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 

Municipal. 
Electric-supply. 

County. 
County. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Civil. 

County. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Road. 
Electric-supply. 
Civil. 
County. 
County. 
Civil. 
Structural. 

Gas. 
Erection. 
Civil. 
County. 
Land Drainage. 

County. 
Road. 
Municipal. 
County. 
Electric-supply; 
Municipal. 
Municipal. 
Municipal. 
Civil. 


