PART B-continued

REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) b OF 1924 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS

Column 1.	Column 2.	Column 3.	Column 4.
Name.	Address.	Date of Registration.	Qualifications.
		16/6/26	Tal 1
AcKenzie, Ernest Frederick, A.M.I.E.E. AcKenzie, Lester James	(See Part A) Waitemata County Council, Auckland	$\frac{16}{9}/\frac{6}{20}$ $\frac{29}{8}/\frac{45}{45}$	Electrical. Civil.
IcKinlay, John	Southern Cross Building, Chancery Street,	18/8/26	Mining.
IcLay, Arthur Cleland	Auckland Clutha County Council, Balclutha	15/3/46*	County.
IcLay, Arthur Cleland Iabson, Cyril Rous	Clutha County Council, Balclutha Borough Council, Masterton Borough Council, New Plymouth	12/7/45*	Municipal.
ainland, Raymond Ferrier, M.N.Z.I.E.	Borough Council, New Plymouth	18/8/26	Civil.
andeno, Lloyd, B.E., M.I.E.E artin, Gerald Fitzgerald	(See Part A)	$16/6/26 \\ 16/5/29^+$	Electrical. Road.
latthews, Harold Humphrey, A.M.I.Mech.E.	Borough Council, Rangiora	20/7/26	Mechanical and Electrica
lenzies, James Edwin, M.N.Z.I.E.	Tuapeka County Council, P.O. Box 24, Lawrence	7/4/26	Civil.
liles, Percy Vincent Charles Richard, M.I.E.E liller, Alfred Stapledon	37 Bolton Street, Wellington 65 Yorkshire House, Shortland Street, Auck- land	$7/4/26 \\ 13/9/46^*$	Telegraph. Civil.
liller, Montague Horatio, A.M.N.Z.I.E	Southern Cross Building, Chancery Street, Auckland	16/6/26	Road.
litchell, Alexander, Stewart M.I.Mech.E. A.M.I.E.E.	(See Part A)	7/4/26	Civil.
Iontgomery, Basil Law, A.M.N.Z.I.E	State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington	1/10/45*	Transmission Line.
lowat, Robert McGregor lowat, William Alfred	P.O. Box 50, Wairoa Public Works Department, Dunedin	$26/11/28 \\ 20/7/26$	Civil. Mechanical.
uggeridge, Frank	Public Works Department, Dunedin County Council, Hawera	1/10/45*	County.
elson, Gordon Whitmore	State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson	24/8/45*	Structural.
sborn, Thomas Lester Anderson	State Hydro-electric Department, Hamilton One Tree Hill Borough Council, 456 Manukau	$1/10/45^{*}$ $17/7/45^{*}$	Electric-supply. County.
	Road, Epsom		·
ark, Frank Leslie	Public Works Department, Hamilton Housing Division, Public Works Department,	$24/8/45^{*}$ 9/1/46*	Civil. Road.
	Auckland		Cimil
aterson, Archie Donald, M.N.Z.I.E aterson, Henry Louis	British Pavements (Cant.), Ltd., Christchurch 158 Rattray Street, Dunedin	16/6/26 22/12/29	Civil. Civil.
earless, Reginald Lessel	Care of Stellin Construction, Ltd., Box 1111,	16/6/26	Civil.
ercy, Charles	Wellington Uawa County Council, Tolago Bay	7/9/45*	County.
ersson, Edward	City Engineer's Office, Palmerston North	$24/8/45^{*}$ $24/8/45^{*}$	Municipal.
ickering, Lionel Charles	Kairanga County Council, P.O. Box 35, Palmerston North		County.
ckford, Howard, A.M.N.Z.I.E per, Percival Wensley	57 Ballance Street, Wellington Care of N.Z. Refrigerating Co., Ltd., Burnside,	$26/11/25 \ 5/5/26$	Municipal. Mechanical.
uflett, Robert, A.M.N.Z.I.E	Green Island Hawke's Bay County Council, Napier	26/11/25	County.
abone, Thomas Cedric Victor, M.N.Z.I.E evington, William Daly, A.M.N.Z.I.E	Public Works Department, Auckland Tramway Office, Cathedral Square, Christ-	$\begin{array}{c c} 12/8/25 \\ 17/7/45^* \end{array}$	Civil. Transport.
ichardson, Harry McKellar White	church High Street, Blenheim	22/12/29†	Civil.
obertson, Harry McKellar White	High Street; Blenheim County Council, Rotorua	17/7/45*	County.
obinson, Ernest Crellin, M.N.Z.I.E	Public Works Department, Auckland	7/4/26	Civil.
ochfort, Guy	Hawke's Bay Catchment Board, Napier (See Part A)	$5/7/29^{\dagger}$ 16/10/25	Civil. Mechanical
M.N.Z.I.E.	(See Part A)	10/10/20	Mechanical.
nderson, Neville Rahiri rjeant, Reginald Cranmer	Borough Council, Cambridge	$rac{12/7/45^{*}}{8/10/45^{*}}$	Municipal. Electric-supply.
axelby, Guy Bolding, A.M.N.Z.I.E	Street, Christchurch Chester Street, Otautau	7/4/26	County.
chadick, Campbell Frederick	P.O. Box 47, Westport	16/10/25	County.
cott, Donald Harcus, A.M.I.C.E	Care of Shell Co. of N.Z., Ltd., Wellington	16/10/25	Civil.
ott, Frederick Samuel ddon, Samuel Thomas	P.O. Box 261, Christchurch Housing Division, Public Works Department,	7/4/26 16/5/29†	Mechanical. Civil.
TT. 11	Hamilton County Council, Ohura	1/10/45*	County.
mmonds, Joseph Charles, B.Sc.	Housing Division, Public Works Department, Lower Hutt	1/10/45 14/7/26	Civil.
ms, Sydney Bennett, M.N.Z.I.E.	Security Buildings, Victoria Street, Hamilton	16/10/25	Civil.
inger, Archibald, M.N.Z.I.E	10A Audrev Road, Takapuna	16/10/25	Civil.
nith, Harold Welton, A.M.N.Z.I.E	Public Works Department, Invercargill Electric-power Board, P.O. Box 23, Opunake	$\begin{array}{c c} 24/8/45^{*} \\ 1/10/45^{*} \end{array}$	Road. Electric-supply.
omers, Ewart, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	City Council, Christchurch	17/7/45*	Civil.
panhake, Sidney Laurence, M.N.Z.I.E	P.O. Box 39, Dargaville	18/9/25	County.
anton, William Walter ephenson, Charles Barnett, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	County Council, Taumarunui Municipal Chambers, Dunedin	$1/10/45^{*}$ 18/9/25	County. Civil.
tocks, Frank, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	The Steel Construction Co., Ltd., P.O. Box 1580, Auckland	17/7/45*	Structural.
one, William James	City Gas Department, Wanganui	18/8/26	Gas.
urridge, William Arthur Sydney	State Hydro-electric Department, Karapiro City Engineer's Office, Wellington	$1/10/45^{*}$ 26/11/25	Erection. Civil.
assell, Alan William	Otamatea County Council, Paparoa	9/1/46*	County.
aylor, Edward	Lands and Survey Department, P.O. Box 2205, Auckland	14/7/26	Land Drainage.
heed, Alfred Maylin	Mangonui County Council, Waitaia	17/7/45*	County.
hompson, Harold Henry Newport, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Public Works Department, Auckland	$24/8/45^*$	Road.
homeon James Edward	P.O. Box 376, Hamilton	$14/7/26 \\ 15/3/46^*$	Municipal. County.
homson, James Edward		1 JU/U/EU	country.
homson, James Edward	Grey Electric-power Board, Greymouth	17/7/45*	Electric-supply.
homson, James Edward revarthen, Douglas Edwin rotter, Sinclair William John, A.M.Z.I.E. ruman, Harold Arthur	Grey Electric-power Board, Greymouth Borough Council, Dannevirke	$17/7/45^{*}$ $24/8/45^{*}$	Electric-supply. Municipal.
homson, James Edward revarthen, Douglas Edwin rotter, Sinclair William John, A.M.Z.I.E.	Grey Electric-power Board, Greymouth	17/7/45*	Electric-supply. Municipal. Municipal. Municipal.

* Section 7 of 1944 amendment.

† 1928 amendment.

۰.